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AUGUST

Tuesday Aug 22 K-12 Teacher Professional Learning; No School for Students

Wednesday Aug 23 K-12 Teacher Professional Learning; No School for Students

Thursday Aug 24 K-12 Teacher Workday; No School for Students

Tuesday Aug 29
K-12 Students – AM only; AM Only Elementary Specials Teachers Management Day; PM Teacher
Workday

Wednesday Aug 30 1-12 Students - Full Day; Kindergarten - AM Only

Thursday Aug 31 1-12 Students - Full Day;  Kindergarten - AM Only

SEPTEMBER

Friday Sep 1 No School – K-12 Students/Teachers 

Monday Sep 4 Labor Day – K-12 Students/Teachers – No School 

Tuesday Sep 5 K-12 Students/Teachers - Full Day

Wednesday Sep 27 K-12 Students – Half Day AM (1); K-12 PM Teacher Professional Learning

OCTOBER

Thursday Oct 12 K-8 Students - Full Day; 9-12 Students - AM Only; 9-12 Conferences – Afternoon and Evening

Wednesday Oct 18 6-8 Conferences – Evening Only

Thursday Oct 19 K-5 and 9-12 Students - Full Day; 6-8 Students - AM Only; 6-8 Conferences – Afternoon and Evening

Friday Oct 20 K-5 and 9-12 Students - Full Day; 6-8 Students - AM Only; 6-8 PM Teacher Compensatory Time

Wednesday Oct 25 K-5 Students - AM Only; 6-12 Students - Full Day; K-5 Conferences - Afternoon and Evening

Thursday Oct 26 K-5 Students - AM Only; 6-12 Students - Full Day; K-5 Conferences - Afternoon and Evening
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NOVEMBER

Thursday Nov 2 6-12 End of First Marking Period

Friday Nov 3 6-12 Students - No School; K-5 Students – Full Day; 6-12 AM Teacher Workday

Wednesday Nov 8 K-12 Early Release, Teacher Professional Learning

Wednesday Nov 22 No School for Students; K-12 Full Day Teacher Compensatory Time

Thursday Nov 23 Thanksgiving Recess Begins – No School

Monday Nov 27 K-12 Students/Teachers – School Resumes Full Day

Thursday Nov 30 K-5 End of Reporting Period #1/3

DECEMBER

Friday Dec 1 K-5 Students - No School; 6-12 Students – Full Day; K-5 AM Teacher Workday

Wednesday Dec 6 K-12 Early Release; Teacher Professional Learning

Thursday Dec 21 Last Full Day before Winter Recess for K-12 Students/Teachers

Friday Dec 22 Winter Recess Begins

JANUARY

Monday Jan 8 K-12 Students/Teachers – School Resumes Full Day

Monday Jan 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – K-12 Students/Teachers – No School

Tuesday Jan 16 K-8 Students – Full Day; 9-12 Students - AM Only (HS Exams); 9-12 - PM Teacher Workday

Wednesday Jan 17 K-8 Students – Full Day; 9-12 Students - AM Only (HS Exams); 9-12 - PM Teacher Workday
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Thursday Jan 18
K-5 Students – Full Day; 6-12 Students - AM Only (HS Exams); 6-12 - PM Teacher Workday; 6-12 End of
First Semester

Friday Jan 19 6-12 Students - No School; K-5 Students – Full Day; 6-12 Full Teacher Workday

Monday Jan 29 K-12 Students – No School; K-12 AM/PM Teacher Professional Learning

FEBRUARY

Wednesday Feb 14 K-12 Early Release; Teacher Professional Learning

Monday Feb 19 Mid-Winter Recess Begins 

Wednesday Feb 21 School Resumes – K-12 Full Day 

Thursday Feb 29 9-12 Spring Conferences – Evening Only; K-5 End of Reporting Period #2/3

MARCH

Friday Mar 1 K-5 Students – No School; 6-12 Students – Full Day; K-5 Full Teacher Workday

Wednesday Mar 6 K-12 Early Release; Teacher Professional Learning

Thursday Mar 7 6-8 Conferences, Evening Only

Thursday Mar 14 K-5 Students – AM Only; 6-12 Students – Full Day; K-5 Conferences – Afternoon and Evening

Thursday Mar 21 6-12 End of Third Marking Period; Last Full Day before Spring Break for K-12 Students

Friday Mar 22
K-12 Students – No School; 6-12 AM Teacher Workday; K-5 AM Teacher Compensatory Time; Spring
Break Begins for K-12 Students

APRIL

Monday Apr 1 School Resumes – K-12 Full Day 
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Thursday Apr 25 K-12 Students – Half Day AM (2); K-12 PM Teacher Professional Learning

MAY

Wednesday May 15 K-12 Early Release; Teacher Professional Learning

Monday May 27 Memorial Day – K-12 Students/Teachers – No School 

JUNE

Tuesday Jun 11 K-12 Students AM Only (HS Exams); 6-12 PM Teacher Workday; K-5 PM Teacher Management Day

Wednesday Jun 12 K-12 Students – AM Only (HS Exams); K-12 PM Teacher Workday

Thursday Jun 13 K-12 Students – AM Only (HS Exams); K-12 PM Teacher Workday; Teacher Checkout Upon Completion

Early Release Day for K-12 Students

No School for K-12 Students

Thursday Nov 2 1st Marking Period (Grades Due - Tuesday, Nov. 7th)

Thursday Jan 18 2nd Marking Period (Grades Due - Tuesday, Jan. 23rd)

Thursday Mar 21 3rd Marking Period (Grades Due - Tuesday, Apr. 2nd)

Thursday Jun 13 4th Marking Period (Grades Due - Tuesday, Jun. 18th)

Thursday Nov 30 1st Marking Period (Grades Due - Tuesday, Dec. 5th)

6-12 End of Marking Period

K-5 End of Marking Period

EARLY RELEASE AND NO SCHOOL COLOR KEY
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Thursday Feb 29 2nd Marking Period (Grades Due - Tuesday, Mar. 5th)

Thursday Jun 13 3rd Marking Period (Grades Due - Tuesday, Jun. 18th)
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